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 Pl    Doss  Equipe                                                              Temps    
             Nom                      Né   Temps    R     Combin    C    Tps Int  l. Int 

NATIONALE 1  (29)        

  1    103   2517FC OTB OTB 1                                                   4:34:37   
             VIEL Brieuc              89   47:44    9      CCAA     1     47:44     9    
             VERCELLOTTI Léa          89   32:41    8      CABB     1    1:20:25    5    
             BACHER Amelie            95   24:25    16     AAB      5    1:44:50    6    
             TINCHANT Johann          82   45:23    2      AABB     1    2:30:13    4    
             BERNARD Christophe       77   30:54    2      BCAA     1    3:01:07    2    
             BACHER Edith             66   22:18    7      BBA      3    3:23:25    2    
             CHATELAIN Grégoire       96   34:22    10     ABCC     1    3:57:47    2    
             COUPAT Vincent           86   36:50    1      BBCC     1    4:34:37         

  2    101   4201RA NOSE NOSE 1                                                 4:39:03   
             VALLA Clement            88   45:59    4      AAAA     1     45:59     4    
             ROUX Corentin            94   30:24    5      ACAB     1    1:16:23    3    
             DROIN Solène             97   19:54    4      AAA      1    1:36:17    2    
             BAUDOT Remi              93   50:42    6      BBBB     1    2:26:59    1    
             CHATAING Amélie          86   30:19    1      BABA     1    2:57:18    1    
             PERRIN Odile             69   21:48    5      BBB      2    3:19:06    1    
             PERRIN Eric              69   28:03    3      CBCC     1    3:47:09    1    
             BOICHUT Charly           86   51:54    13     CCCC     1    4:39:03         

  3    102   4203RA OE42 O'EXPR 1                                               4:43:11   
             BOURRIN Jean-Baptiste    79   42:52    1      BAAB     1     42:52     1    
             DEVRIEUX Naïs            95   38:49    17     BAAA     1    1:21:41    8    
             BARRIER Simon            94   19:53    3      BAA      1    1:41:34    4    
             GARDE Yoann              84   47:13    3      ACCA     1    2:28:47    2    
             BAJTOSOVA Hana           84   34:15    8      ACCC     1    3:03:02    3    
             COMBET Annie             60   29:04    19     ABB      6    3:32:06    3    
             CHATELON David           77   26:44    1      CBBB     1    3:58:50    3    
             TRANCHAND Frédéric       88   44:21    6      CBBC     1    4:43:11         

  4    105   8809LO HVO HVO N1                                                  4:55:15   
             DODIN Céline             79   54:17    14     CBAA     1     54:17     14   
             POIROT Delphine          95   31:47    7      BAAC     1    1:26:04    11   
             SAVART Titouan           96   21:49    9      ABA      1    1:47:53    9    
             ARNOULT Vincent          90   51:49    7      ACCB     1    2:39:42    7    
             LUTHRINGER Francois      65   40:16    13     ACBB     1    3:19:58    8    
             D'HARREVILLE Anne        61   27:29    15     BAB      6    3:47:27    6    
             ARNOULD Louis            92   27:54    2      CBCA     1    4:15:21    4    
             MENGIN Bastien           87   39:54    2      BABC     1    4:55:15         

  5    122   5907NO T.A.D. TAD 1                                                5:04:56   
             DUBOIS Rémi              92   46:31    7      CAAB     1     46:31     7    
             LOTERIE Laurine          94   40:17    20     BBAA     1    1:26:48    13   
             FINAS Celine             85   20:43    5      BBA      2    1:47:31    8    
             GOUVERNEUR Antoine       92  1:01:10   18     BCCA     1    2:48:41    10   
             CREFCOEUR Philippe       64   34:35    10     AACC     1    3:23:16    9    
             LEROY Odile              60   29:24    20     AAB      7    3:52:40    9    
             DUBOIS Xavier            95   29:27    4      CCBB     1    4:22:07    6    
             LEPOUTRE Benjamin        89   42:49    3      ABBC     1    5:04:56         

  6    112   7807IF GO78 GO78 - 1                                               5:07:07   
             RAUTURIER Maxime         94   44:59    3      CACA     1     44:59     3    
             RAUTURIER Quentin        96   29:54    3      CCCA     1    1:14:53    1    
             CLOUARD Lucile           95   19:05    1      BAB      1    1:33:58    1    
             PANNIER Pascal           70  1:03:39   20     ABAB     1    2:37:37    6    
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             RAUTURIER Benoit         92   33:55    7      BABB     1    3:11:32    4    
             JANSSON Jeanette         68   23:28    9      ABA      2    3:35:00    4    
             RAUTURIER Camille        91   41:57    20     ABAC     2    4:16:57    5    
             SOKALSKI Dariusz         84   50:10    11     BCBC     1    5:07:07         

  7    119   6913RA CRAPAHUT CrapahutN1                                         5:14:19   
             VILLEDIEU Rémi           94   52:30    13     BACB     1     52:30     13   
             TOULIER--ANCIAN Lucas    96   29:10    1      CCBC     1    1:21:40    7    
             GROSJEAN Cathy           69   23:58    15     AAB      4    1:45:38    7    
             RINGOT Mathieu           90   43:24    1      CBBA     1    2:29:02    3    
             VALETTE Marion           97   43:01    18     BBAB     1    3:12:03    5    
             VILLEDIEU Martine        54   37:25    26     BBA      8    3:49:28    8    
             TOULIER Francois         67   40:45    17     AACA     1    4:30:13    8    
             POUPARD Thibaut          89   44:06    4      ACAC     1    5:14:19         

  8    104   6911RA CSMR CSMR 1                                                 5:16:40   
             KERN-GILLARD Mathieu     88   46:00    5      AAAB     1     46:00     5    
             DECHAVANNE Franck        76   29:31    2      AABA     1    1:15:31    2    
             PELLETIER Genevieve      60   23:34    12     BAB      4    1:39:05    3    
             BASSET Marian            96   55:09    9      CCCA     1    2:34:14    5    
             VUITTON Marie            98   42:26    16     CCAC     1    3:16:40    7    
             FALGA Béatrice           96   32:16    23     ABA      6    3:48:56    7    
             VUITTON Chistophe        62   35:00    12     BBCB     1    4:23:56    7    
             DECHAVANNE Laurent       78   52:44    14     BBBC     1    5:16:40         

  9    110   3705CE COTS COTS-N1                                                5:21:32   
             CRESPIN Célestin         90   44:50    2      BBAA     1     44:50     2    
             DAVIGNON Flavien         96   38:59    18     ABCB     1    1:23:49    10   
             MATTON Nathalie          69   32:56    25     BAA      6    1:56:45    13   
             LOUVET Franck            71   56:19    11     CCBB     1    2:53:04    12   
             GIRARD Lucille           96   42:38    17     CABA     1    3:35:42    10   
             PETER-JAN Lucile         96   21:22    3      ABB      1    3:57:04    10   
             FILET Nicolas            75   34:03    9      BCAC     1    4:31:07    9    
             BLANCHARD Mickael        82   50:25    12     AACC     1    5:21:32         

 10    120   3105MP TOAC Orientatio TOAC N1                                     5:30:01   
             SYLLA Amadou             81   52:00    12     CCAB     1     52:00     12   
             SERRAND Jonathan         94   34:43    11     ABAC     1    1:26:43    12   
             FOL Loreline             97   23:26    11     BAB      3    1:50:09    10   
             VIONNET Vincent          84  1:04:32   21     BBCA     1    2:54:41    14   
             BERGER-CAPBERN Valerie   62   48:00    24     BCBA     1    3:42:41    14   
             SERRAND Helene           68   26:15    14     ABA      4    4:08:56    12   
             PORTOLEAU Frederic       67   31:52    5      CACB     1    4:40:48    11   
             CAPBERN Loïc             93   49:13    8      AABC     1    5:30:01         

 11    113   1307PR ACA AIX EN PROV ACA Aix 1                                   5:34:04   
             DELENNE Adrien           96   47:32    8      CBAB     1     47:32     8    
             ESTELA Olivier           71   30:06    4      ACBC     1    1:17:38    4    
             KROL Helene              79   25:04    19     ABA      3    1:42:42    5    
             PAGE Quentin             94   57:24    12     ACBA     1    2:40:06    8    
             DELENNE William          96   33:38    5      BACA     1    3:13:44    6    
             DEJARDIN Emilie          94   26:10    12     BAB      5    3:39:54    5    
             VERDIER Christine        68   52:48    27     CBAB     2    4:32:42    10   
             PETITGOUNELLE-SABIA Mat  83  1:01:22   20     BACC     1    5:34:04         

 12    106   8311AZ POLES POLES-N1                                              5:36:41   
             SCHIAVO Emilien          87   50:20    11     BCCB     1     50:20     11   
             SIAUD Marius             94   30:52    6      CBBA     1    1:21:12    6    
             RIOU BENARD Clara        94   34:49    28     BBA      7    1:56:01    12   
             PEYVEL Benoit            79   48:10    4      ABBA     1    2:44:11    9    
             REMOUET M-Pierre         64  1:03:31   28     BACB     2    3:47:42    17   
             DELI Mathilde            93   21:51    6      AAB      2    4:09:33    14   
             REMOUET Michel           66   43:02    22     ACAC     1    4:52:35    16   
             PUECH Matthieu           78   44:06    4      CAAC     1    5:36:41         

 13    114   7305RA ECHO 73 Echo 1                                              5:37:25   



             BODY Thierry             68  1:09:34   26     ACAB     1    1:09:34    26   
             GREBEL Laurence-Marie    70   41:18    23     BBBA     1    1:50:52    25   
             BORNARD Nicolas          98   19:12    2      BBA      1    2:10:04    21   
             BODY J-Laurent           69   59:48    16     BABA     1    3:09:52    19   
             BODY Mathilde            96   44:51    20     AAAC     1    3:54:43    18   
             BORNARD Julie            96   20:52    1      AAB      1    4:15:35    16   
             BORNARD Patrice          66   33:36    7      CCCB     1    4:49:11    15   
             BODY Florentin           94   48:14    7      CBCC     1    5:37:25         

 14    123   1403NM O. CAENNAISE O Caen 1                                       5:42:14   
             BRASSART Eric            70   57:03    16     ABCB     1     57:03     16   
             GROTE Andreas            64   38:36    16     ABBB     1    1:35:39    15   
             GLAUDIN Clémentine       95   35:33    29     ABB      7    2:11:12    24   
             SANDEVOIR Luc            95   54:07    8      CABA     1    3:05:19    15   
             SANDEVOIR Claire         92   33:49    6      CAAA     1    3:39:08    13   
             CALANDOT Michelle        53   38:16    27     BAA      7    4:17:24    17   
             SANDEVOIR Benoit         63   35:15    13     BCCC     1    4:52:39    17   
             CALANDOT Francois        79   49:35    10     BCAC     1    5:42:14         

 15    116   2508FC BALISE 25 Balise25-1                                        5:49:00   
             GIRARD Baptiste          94   57:32    17     CABB     1     57:32     17   
             VUILLEMIN Pauline        98   39:38    19     ACBA     2    1:37:10    18   
             POURRE Valerie           67   29:44    23     BBB      4    2:06:54    19   
             LEBRASSEUR Eric          71  1:07:03   25     BCAA     1    3:13:57    23   
             VUILLEMIN Michel         63   32:21    3      CBAC     1    3:46:18    16   
             POURRE Marion            94   28:15    17     AAA      6    4:14:33    15   
             JANAND Pierre-Louis      96   33:59    8      BACB     1    4:48:32    14   
             BASTIN Michel            78  1:00:28   17     ABCC     1    5:49:00         

 16    111   7403RA CSA-EMHM EMHM 1                                             5:53:39   
             GOUY Rudy                72   58:21    18     ABBB     1     58:21     18   
             HUMMEL-AZAIS Margaux     95   41:03    21     BCAB     1    1:39:24    20   
             CHESNEAU Elise           83   24:46    18     AAB      6    2:04:10    18   
             DENAIX Michel            60  1:02:04   19     CAAA     1    3:06:14    16   
             DESBREST J-Baptiste      95   32:44    4      ABCA     1    3:38:58    12   
             MOY Sandrine             68   30:23    22     BBA      6    4:09:21    13   
             DESBREST Paul            92   32:52    6      CABC     1    4:42:13    12   
             LAFARGE Alexandre        88  1:11:26   23     BCCC     1    5:53:39         

 17    130   2108BO Talant SO Talant Sp1                                        5:58:07   
             GUINOT Rémi              92  1:00:28   20     BBBB     2    1:00:28    20   
             GUINOT Sylvain           94   36:40    12     BABC     1    1:37:08    17   
             JANKECH Karine           74   23:38    13     BBA      4    2:00:46    17   
             CLEMENT-AGONI Stéphane   86   49:32    5      AAAA     2    2:50:18    11   
             CLEMENT-AGONI Benjamin   88   47:33    22     ACCB     1    3:37:51    11   
             DEBARBIEUX Julie         96   23:01    8      AAB      3    4:00:52    11   
             GUINOT Véronique         62   42:50    21     CBAA     1    4:43:42    13   
             PFIFFER Renaud           64  1:14:25   24     CCCC     2    5:58:07         

 18    124   5116CA ASO Sillery ASO SIL1                                        6:12:28   
             VAN DER KLEIJ Thomas     85   46:22    6      BCAB     1     46:22     6    
             GUENIN Antoine           98   37:23    13     BCBC     1    1:23:45    9    
             BLUM Virginie            58   33:54    27     BBB      5    1:57:39    15   
             ANDRE Camille            91  1:12:52   27     ABCA     1    3:10:31    20   
             BLUM Marie               91   47:54    23     ABAB     1    3:58:25    21   
             DELAPORTE Léa            96   28:07    16     AAA      5    4:26:32    21   
             GUENIN Olivier           64   48:22    25     CACA     1    5:14:54    21   
             FRANSSEN Desmond         84   57:34    16     CABC     1    6:12:28         

 19    115   5402LO SCAPA NANCY SCAPA N1                                        6:20:06   
             BARLET Cedric            84  1:04:09   22     BAAA     1    1:04:09    22   
             BARLET Gaëlle            88   38:16    15     CBCB     1    1:42:25    21   
             BONNET Christine         54   25:35    20     ABB      3    2:08:00    20   
             GOUTAUDIER Christophe    73  1:05:53   23     CBBB     1    3:13:53    22   
             DENNY Alexandre          95   44:01    19     ACAA     1    3:57:54    20   
             BARDY SARAH              95   32:42    24     BAA      5    4:30:36    23   



             POGU Philippe            58   44:17    23     BABC     2    5:14:53    20   
             VERDENAL Benoit          69  1:05:13   21     ACCC     1    6:20:06         

 20    128   9404IF AS IGN AS IGN 1                                             6:20:29   
             THOMAS Johann            80   49:15    10     ACAA     1     49:15     10   
             VARRON Stephanie         70   46:56    26     CCAA     1    1:36:11    16   
             DOURDOU-VARRON Malo      98   21:05    8      BAB      2    1:57:16    14   
             SOL Benoît               80  1:11:16   26     CBCB     1    3:08:32    17   
             QUINQUENEL Herve         76   34:22    9      BBCC     1    3:42:54    15   
             DION Ludivine            98   39:05    28     ABA      8    4:21:59    18   
             DUBOIS Elodie            88   57:48    28     AABB     1    5:19:47    23   
             GRUSELLE Fabien          65  1:00:42   18     BABC     2    6:20:29         

 21    125   8405PR CS PERTUIS Pertuis-N1                                       6:21:56   
             MAILLARD Ludovic         88  1:00:00   19     CCCA     2    1:00:00    19   
             JACOB Florence           89   50:03    27     CBAB     1    1:50:03    24   
             PICAZO Marie             97   20:55    7      AAA      3    2:10:58    23   
             GIBIAT Xavier            88  1:04:34   22     BABB     1    3:15:32    24   
             PICAZO Sophie            65   49:58    26     BACC     1    4:05:30    23   
             MONCLARD Guillaume       94   21:23    4      BBB      1    4:26:53    22   
             CHALOPIN Mathieu         83   38:42    16     ACBA     1    5:05:35    18   
             COURSON Hubert           67  1:16:21   25     ABAC     1    6:21:56         

 22    118   5702LO CSAG METZ Metz N1                                           6:22:03   
             PINEAU Laurent           72  1:05:22   23     CBCA     1    1:05:22    23   
             LEVIS Mathieu            79   58:46    29     CAAC     1    2:04:08    27   
             BEGUINOT Mathieu         94   32:28    24     BAA      4    2:36:36    27   
             BACKSCHEIDER Emilie      93   57:58    13     ACBB     1    3:34:34    28   
             MORLON J-Francois        59   41:37    14     ABBA     1    4:16:11    27   
             MORLON Louise            95   26:12    13     ABB      4    4:42:23    25   
             MORLON Marie             67   38:38    15     BCCB     1    5:21:01    24   
             BOUSSER Etienne          47  1:01:02   19     BAAC     1    6:22:03         

 23    126   5407LO SO Luneville S.O.LUN 1                                      6:29:48   
             LEMERCIER Mathieu        79  1:05:42   24     BACA     1    1:05:42    24   
             THOUVENIN Lucas          96   44:05    24     AAAA     1    1:49:47    23   
             MOREL Eugenie            94   22:04    10     BAA      3    2:11:51    25   
             MATHIS Martin            97   59:44    15     CBAB     2    3:11:35    21   
             MOREL Helene             93   46:13    21     BBBB     2    3:57:48    19   
             RAGAZZI Isabelle         66   28:30    18     ABB      5    4:26:18    20   
             METOIS J-Michel          60   45:11    24     CCCC     2    5:11:29    19   
             CHAPELOT Lucas           94  1:18:19   27     ACBC     1    6:29:48         

 24    117   6008PI NOYON CO NOYON 1                                            6:33:00   
             THIERY Sebastien         72  1:00:39   21     AABA     1    1:00:39    21   
             CORDEIRO MENDES Magalie  91   37:59    14     BBBB     1    1:38:38    19   
             VILLAR Aurélie           70   20:49    6      AAA      2    1:59:27    16   
             VAUCHER Jeremy           82  1:20:34   28     BBCB     1    3:20:01    25   
             BECU Cindy               81   39:06    12     CCCC     1    3:59:07    22   
             CRETE Camille            95   25:08    10     BBB      3    4:24:15    19   
             VERCAUTEREN Thomas       95   51:39    26     AAAA     2    5:15:54    22   
             CRETE Rémi               68  1:17:06   26     CCAC     1    6:33:00         

 25    121   5703LO T.A. FAMECK Fameck N1                                       6:33:07   
             FROELICHER Vincent       71  1:30:01   28     ABAA     1    1:30:01    28   
             OBSTETAR Marc            62   41:15    22     CCBA     1    2:11:16    28   
             OBSTETAR Anne            63   26:30    21     ABA      5    2:37:46    28   
             OBSTETAR Perrine         90   55:17    10     BCBB     1    3:33:03    27   
             LOGE Paul                95   37:47    11     BBAC     1    4:10:50    24   
             LOGE Jeanne              99   29:32    21     BAB      7    4:40:22    24   
             BOUSSER Philippe         69   41:24    19     AACB     1    5:21:46    25   
             BROCH Laurent            71  1:11:21   22     CACC     1    6:33:07         

 26    129   3502BR CRCO CRCO1                                                  6:49:40   
             LESAFFRE Pierre-Marie    82  1:06:32   25     ACBA     2    1:06:32    25   
             TANGUY Gael              70   46:23    25     AAAB     1    1:52:55    26   



             LE CAM Muriel            70   33:43    26     ABA      7    2:26:38    26   
             BEAUVIR Yannick          69  1:06:20   24     BACB     2    3:32:58    26   
             BEAUVIR Maëlle           97   42:08    15     CCCA     2    4:15:06    26   
             PERCHE Melanie           90   33:52    25     BAB      8    4:48:58    26   
             TANGUY Leo               98   35:58    14     BBBC     1    5:24:56    26   
             LE CAM Raphaël           67  1:24:44   28     CBAC     1    6:49:40         

 27    127   2904BR Quimper 29 QUIMPER N1                                       7:35:06   
             GUELENNOC Thibaud        94  2:04:38   29     BBBA     1    2:04:38    29   
             BOULESTREAU Zélie        95   50:04    28     BAAB     1    2:54:42    29   
             LEVERGE Helene           69   29:33    22     AAB      8    3:24:15    29   
             PECOURT Sebastien        75  1:25:44   29     CCCB     1    4:49:59    29   
             GUILLOU Yannick          64   48:34    25     ACCA     1    5:38:33    28   
             STIRNEMANN-RELOT Aude    79   25:39    11     BBA      5    6:04:12    27   
             BOULESTREAU Philippe     65   41:23    18     CBBC     1    6:45:35    27   
             LE BORGNE Julien         85   49:31    9      AAAC     1    7:35:06         

       109   7703IF CSLG MELUN MELUN-N1                                            pm     
             VALENTIN Téo             93  1:11:28   27     AACB     1    1:11:28    27   
             TOUSSAINT Stéphane       70   34:05    10     CAAB     1    1:45:33    22   
             TOUSSAINT Tom            99   24:37    17     AAA      4    2:10:10    22   
             VANNIER Eric             68   59:27    14     CCBA     1    3:09:37    18   
             ROUX Alicia              96  1:02:17   27     ABBC     1    4:11:54    25   
             BAROUX Celine            78  2:30:08   29     BBB      6    16:42:02   28   
             WERKOFF Myriam           74  1:32:01   29     BCCA     1    28:14:03   28   
             SPAETH Daniel            65    pm             BBAC                          

       107   2105BO ADOChenôve ADOC1                                               pm     
             COSTE Jocelyn            72   56:07    15     BBAB     1     56:07     15   
             VENON Loïc               78   33:39    9      AABC     1    1:29:46    14   
             CHRIST Sarah             85   23:49    14     ABB      2    1:53:35    11   
             HABERKORN Bruno          68  1:00:12   17     AACA     1    2:53:47    13   
             DERIAZ Samson            97    pm             BBCA                          
             HABERKORN Valérie        68   21:09    2      BAA      2                    
             HABERKORN Chloé          96   34:45    11     CCAB     1                    
             CHANDEZON J-Luc          78   52:46    15     CCBC     1                    

NATIONALE 2  (39)        

  1    210   4201RA NOSE NOSE 2                                                 4:16:52   
             LEPLAT Emmanuel          88   38:40    6      BBAA     1     38:40     6    
             HERITIER Veronique       68   22:56    9      BAA      4    1:01:36    4    
             PERRIN Arnaud            96   30:09    1      CCC      1    1:31:45    1    
             JACOUD Andy              81   47:37    14     CCBB     2    2:19:22    3    
             CHABANCE Maxime          94   25:39    1      AAA      1    2:45:01    1    
             RIVOLLIER Isaline        96   23:22    10     ABB      2    3:08:23    1    
             BOUCHET Charlotte        86   33:29    6      BBB      1    3:41:52    1    
             GUEORGIOU Remi           75   35:00    3      AACC     1    4:16:52         

  2    222   3913FC O'JURA O'Jura 1                                             4:37:19   
             PONCET Clement           91   35:15    2      CAAB     1     35:15     2    
             VUILLET Hugo             96   25:38    15     BBA      3    1:00:53    2    
             BLANC Chloé              86   40:53    17     BAC      5    1:41:46    4    
             BLANC-TRANCHANT Olivier  92   32:12    1      BCCA     1    2:13:58    1    
             DANNECKER Laurence       73   43:40    20     CBB      3    2:57:38    2    
             RISSE Marion             94   23:21    9      AAB      3    3:20:59    2    
             BOBIN Philippe           70   30:04    1      ACA      1    3:51:03    2    
             MAGNIN Yohan             85   46:16    18     ABBC     1    4:37:19         

  3    208   5907NO T.A.D. TAD 2                                                4:39:12   
             GAUDUIN Maxime           87   37:45    3      CACB     1     37:45     3    
             VADUREL Pauline          91   23:46    11     BBB      4    1:01:31    3    



             BANASKIEWICZ Kurtys      97   38:08    13     BCA      1    1:39:39    2    
             LEQUINT Rémi             84   49:22    19     BCBA     1    2:29:01    4    
             OTSAMO Pihla             95   35:54    8      ABC      1    3:04:55    3    
             LOTERIE Murielle         67   27:42    18     AAA      3    3:32:37    5    
             RADONDY Daniel           68   31:58    5      CAB      1    4:04:35    4    
             LEROY Simon              85   34:37    2      ABAC     1    4:39:12         

  4    204   6806AL COBuhl.Florival CO Buhl N2                                  4:41:36   
             TARDY Victor             93   40:32    11     AAAB     1     40:32     11   
             KORCHAK Lena             62   29:48    23     BAB      5    1:10:20    18   
             DOTT Pascal              68   36:08    8      ACB      1    1:46:28    8    
             DOLCI Mathias            90   45:26    12     CCCA     2    2:31:54    6    
             HANAUER Sébastien        96   33:02    4      BAC      2    3:04:56    4    
             HANAUER Florence         98   21:41    4      ABA      5    3:26:37    3    
             HUEBER Nicole            93   37:56    17     CBA      2    4:04:33    3    
             SUTTER Olivier           93   37:03    5      BBBC     1    4:41:36         

  5    201   5906NO VALMO VALMO 1                                               4:51:19   
             BAUDSON Jérôme           77   38:27    4      AAAA     1     38:27     4    
             LECOEUCHE Charlotte      96   30:49    27     AAA      5    1:09:16    13   
             DESRUMAUX Marie          77   41:41    18     AAA      3    1:50:57    12   
             KOTECKY Ondrej           77   44:43    10     BBBB     1    2:35:40    9    
             DANEL Jerome             72   34:34    5      BBB      2    3:10:14    7    
             DUBUISSON Rony           94   23:13    8      BBB      3    3:33:27    6    
             KOTECKA Michaela         78   35:54    12     CCC      2    4:09:21    7    
             SMIRNOV Serguei          82   41:58    10     CCCC     2    4:51:19         

  6    205   1905LI Corrèze C.O Corrèz CO1                                      4:52:23   
             ZINCA Ionut              83   31:02    1      CBAA     1     31:02     1    
             LEDUC Jean-Christophe    66   18:49    2      ABA      1     49:51     1    
             PINZELLI Tamara          96   53:02    33     CBC      4    1:42:53    5    
             LAPEYRE Frederique       62   35:34    3      ACCB     1    2:18:27    2    
             BANON-SELVES Thibault    78   50:12    31     BAB      2    3:08:39    6    
             LEDUC Benjamin           98   22:56    7      BAB      1    3:31:35    4    
             MARCHEGAY Tiphane        93   35:36    10     ACA      2    4:07:11    5    
             DUMORTIER Stéphane       70   45:12    14     BABC     1    4:52:23         

  7    237   7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2                                               4:53:12   
             BORDENAVE Claude         70   46:20    20     CCBB     1     46:20     20   
             CHARDOT Julia            94   21:23    4      ABA      3    1:07:43    7    
             ROGER Aymeric            96   32:08    2      BAC      1    1:39:51    3    
             THONIER Bruno            68   59:09    33     BBAA     2    2:39:00    14   
             MERIGUET Thomas          96   28:56    2      ABB      1    3:07:56    5    
             CAMPBELL Jane            57   26:49    16     BAB      3    3:34:45    7    
             GERBEAUX Nathanaëlle     93   34:30    8      CCA      2    4:09:15    6    
             RAUTURIER Christophe     66   43:57    13     AACC     2    4:53:12         

  8    223   4709AQ PSNO PSNO 1                                                 4:55:53   
             CABIANCA J-Pierre        58   48:24    24     ABCB     1     48:24     24   
             GUILBAUD Jenny           98   20:04    3      ABB      1    1:08:28    8    
             RODRIGUEZ Delphine       74   44:00    24     ACC      1    1:52:28    14   
             RODRIGUEZ Stephane       69   42:30    6      CABA     1    2:34:58    7    
             VALENTIN Emmanuelle      74   47:22    26     BBA      3    3:22:20    12   
             VOLPATO Augustin         96   18:34    1      BAA      1    3:40:54    8    
             CLEMENCON Jerome         67   42:06    26     CAB      3    4:23:00    8    
             DLABAJA Tomas            83   32:53    1      BCAC     1    4:55:53         

  9    212   4203RA OE42 O'EXPR 2                                               5:11:35   
             ROUILLER Thomas          78   58:17    35     CACA     2     58:17     35   
             BARRIER Carole           63   30:45    25     BAB      6    1:29:02    33   
             MONTERRAT Amandine       91   38:07    12     ABB      4    2:07:09    28   
             LE DREAU Corentin        89   44:07    8      ABAB     1    2:51:16    21   
             MAISONNEUVE Valentine    95   40:53    13     BCC      3    3:32:09    17   
             FERRAND Antonin          98   21:20    3      ABA      2    3:53:29    14   
             CHARBONNIER Olivier      74   31:55    4      CAA      1    4:25:24    9    
             GHIBAUDO Nicolas         74   46:11    17     BCBC     1    5:11:35         



 10    211   2517FC OTB OTB 2                                                   5:16:02   
             DENEYER Quentin          88   45:51    17     ABBB     1     45:51     17   
             FLICOTEAUX Emmanuel      86   18:20    1      AAB      1    1:04:11    5    
             BEN YOUNES Rym           95  1:01:58   35     BAA      4    2:06:09    25   
             SERRALONGUA Anna         89   41:56    5      CAAA     2    2:48:05    18   
             BRULPORT David           91   31:47    3      CBB      1    3:19:52    11   
             LANNEZVAL Maëlik         97   27:58    19     BBA      6    3:47:50    9    
             BOICHUT Isabelle         62   49:05    33     ACC      2    4:36:55    15   
             GAINE Francis            76   39:07    7      BCCC     1    5:16:02         

 11    218   4705AQ N.O.R.D. NORD 1                                             5:16:36   
             SERRALONGA AMIGO Gerard  92   39:01    9      CBCA     1     39:01     9    
             SARION Emilie            96   30:46    26     BAA      8    1:09:47    15   
             JOURDANA Sylvain         94   34:58    6      BCB      1    1:44:45    7    
             BARBE Daniel             74   54:11    27     ACBB     1    2:38:56    13   
             BARBE David              77   44:49    21     CAC      3    3:23:45    13   
             HUGUET Carine            73   24:26    11     ABB      3    3:48:11    10   
             GIL BROTONS Amparo       79   39:35    25     ABA      2    4:27:46    11   
             BEDOS BONATERRA Lluis    79   48:50    21     BAAC     1    5:16:36         

 12    203   7707IF OPA MONTIGNY OPA1                                           5:18:39   
             BERDA David              76   50:27    25     CCAA     1     50:27     25   
             DASILVA Auriane          97   31:46    28     AAB      7    1:22:13    28   
             MAINE Roxane             92   38:16    14     BCC      1    2:00:29    21   
             GODEFROY Bruno           93   44:50    11     AABB     1    2:45:19    15   
             PREVOST Pascale          57   42:08    15     CAA      3    3:27:27    14   
             GODEFROY Simon           97   26:24    15     BBA      4    3:53:51    16   
             HEROUARD Thierry         63   37:56    17     ABB      3    4:31:47    12   
             MACLE Bruno              77   46:52    19     BBCC     1    5:18:39         

 13    226   2109BO ASQ ASQ 1                                                   5:21:06   
             PALCAU M-Violaine        66   47:51    23     BACA     1     47:51     23   
             LABAUNE Robin            95   22:25    7      BAA      3    1:10:16    17   
             MANGIONE François        60   36:50    9      AAA      2    1:47:06    9    
             PALCAU Valentin          69   49:02    16     CBAB     2    2:36:08    11   
             PAPILLON Cecile          88   40:22    12     BBC      2    3:16:30    8    
             COUVERCELLE Constance    97   33:08    26     ABB      7    3:49:38    11   
             TERZI Pierre             60   37:58    19     CCB      2    4:27:36    10   
             PARIGOT Olivier          73   53:30    26     ACBC     1    5:21:06         

 14    202   7404RA ASO ASO 1                                                   5:21:21   
             BALLIOT Yvan             63   53:26    29     BAAB     2     53:26     29   
             CALANDRY Lucia           66   25:35    14     BAA      5    1:19:01    25   
             MEYER Paul               96   43:12    22     CBB      2    2:02:13    23   
             FLEURENT Théo            90   35:05    2      ACCA     1    2:37:18    12   
             LETOUBLON Andrea         94   51:01    32     ACC      3    3:28:19    15   
             DELATOUR Christiane      61   25:18    12     ABB      4    3:53:37    15   
             FLEURENT Dominique       63   38:33    24     BAA      2    4:32:10    13   
             GRILLET Serge            63   49:11    22     CBBC     2    5:21:21         

 15    207   6804AL COColmar CO Colm N2                                         5:26:19   
             POULAIN Antoine          73   47:16    22     BBAB     1     47:16     22   
             MAKOVICKA Elsa           94   29:10    21     ABB      6    1:16:26    22   
             MAKOVICKA Vanessa        89   59:34    34     AAB      5    2:16:00    32   
             DALIBARD Nicolas         74   49:18    18     AACA     1    3:05:18    28   
             GOETTMANN Thomas         95   49:58    30     BBC      4    3:55:16    30   
             MAKOVICKA Veronique      65   21:46    5      BAA      2    4:17:02    24   
             BEILL Cédric             93   31:31    3      CCA      1    4:48:33    17   
             MEYER Kirian             84   37:46    6      CCBC     1    5:26:19         

 16    227   3319AQ SMOG SMOG                                                   5:27:30   
             PARZYCH J-Michel         81   38:46    8      BBBA     1     38:46     8    
             HENG Helene              83   29:58    24     AAB      5    1:08:44    12   
             BAYLET marie-pierre      65  1:07:08   37     CBB      5    2:15:52    31   
             TREZEGUET Nicolas        91   45:48    13     CCCB     1    3:01:40    25   



             TREZEGUET Hugo           95   35:42    7      ACA      3    3:37:22    22   
             FARRAN Alexandra         97   35:26    28     BBA      9    4:12:48    21   
             CHASLOT-DENIZE Cedric    74   33:51    7      BAC      3    4:46:39    16   
             RAYMONDAUD Clement       91   40:51    8      AAAC     1    5:27:30         

 17    221   3318AQ ASM CO ASM 1                                                5:30:02   
             DESQUEYROUX Michael      85   45:13    16     ABAA     1     45:13     16   
             LE ROUX Erwan            94   21:34    5      ABA      4    1:06:47    6    
             GUILLEMET Océane         97   45:16    26     CAA      4    1:52:03    13   
             DEVILLE Yves             59   43:45    7      BCBB     1    2:35:48    10   
             MEMETEAU Vincent         71   42:37    17     ABC      2    3:18:25    9    
             LE ROUX Anne-Francoise   58   33:01    25     BAB      8    3:51:26    12   
             GAILLARD Alizee          91   42:12    27     BCB      3    4:33:38    14   
             GONCALVES Joseph         66   56:24    30     CACC     1    5:30:02         

 18    206   8807LO LO Sanchey SancheyN2                                        5:33:59   
             COURTOIS Yoann           94   43:50    12     BCCB     1     43:50     12   
             COURTOIS Thomas          99   25:34    13     BBA      2    1:09:24    14   
             HUROT Benjamin           96   37:50    11     BBA      1    1:47:14    10   
             DUPOIRIEUX Gilles        58   44:17    9      ABBA     1    2:31:31    5    
             FLAMBEAU Mathilde        92   47:52    27     AAC      4    3:19:23    10   
             HUROT Eden               99   32:49    24     AAB      9    3:52:12    13   
             DUPOIRIEUX Sophie        61   56:28    36     CCB      4    4:48:40    18   
             GERARD Nicolas           87   45:19    15     CAAC     1    5:33:59         

 19    209   7109BO Givry SO Givry SpN2                                         5:35:31   
             FIGUIERE Pascal          66   54:29    33     AACB     1     54:29     33   
             VERDIN Alix              95   31:50    29     AAA      6    1:26:19    30   
             FIGUIERE Romain          95   39:26    16     ABA      1    2:05:45    24   
             BERTHIER Walter          70   59:47    35     CCBA     2    3:05:32    29   
             FIGUIERE Valerie         67   46:34    24     CAC      4    3:52:06    28   
             DENIER Anne Françoise    69   22:12    6      BBB      2    4:14:18    22   
             MOYON Bruno              69   38:28    23     BCB      2    4:52:46    19   
             CHEVREUX Emmanuel        72   42:45    12     BBAC     1    5:35:31         

 20    231   6803AL COM COM 1                                                   5:40:47   
             SCHAMBERGER Pierre       88   38:42    7      ACCA     2     38:42     7    
             ERNST Marius             97   35:23    33     ABB      8    1:14:05    21   
             HERMET Krystell          81   52:28    32     BBC      5    2:06:33    27   
             KERVAREC Johann          88   49:15    17     BAAB     1    2:55:48    23   
             HARNIST Mathieu          77   37:56    10     CAA      2    3:33:44    19   
             SIEGEL Zoé               98   42:09    34     BAA      9    4:15:53    23   
             ITHURALDE kARIN          76   43:04    28     ACB      2    4:58:57    25   
             MULLER Marc              81   41:50    9      CBBC     1    5:40:47         

 21    232   2704NM COBS COBS 1                                                 5:44:24   
             EUDIER Patrick           56   46:29    21     AABB     2     46:29     21   
             PICARD Théo              96   22:07    6      BBB      1    1:08:36    10   
             DUMONT Eric              68   42:14    19     AAC      3    1:50:50    11   
             SANCHEZ Philippe         66   55:24    30     CCAA     2    2:46:14    16   
             EUDIER Agnes             60  1:00:43   37     BCA      3    3:46:57    25   
             BINAY sarah              95   19:20    2      AAA      1    4:06:17    18   
             GRENDEL Marie            71   48:07    32     CBB      4    4:54:24    22   
             WILD Damian              92   50:00    23     BBCC     2    5:44:24         

 22    217   9502IF ACBeauchamp Beauchamp1                                      5:49:37   
             THURIOT Kévin            83   45:59    18     BBCB     1     45:59     18   
             WIBART Martine           60   26:56    18     AAA      2    1:12:55    20   
             MUZARD Mathias           88   42:47    21     ABC      3    1:55:42    18   
             DIMECH Maxime            94   52:14    24     AABA     1    2:47:56    17   
             PELLIN Bertrand          65   48:53    29     BCA      2    3:36:49    21   
             CAMDESSANCHE Emeline     96   32:44    23     BBB      6    4:09:33    20   
             BORCHORST RICARD Claris  82   44:41    30     CAB      4    4:54:14    21   
             RICARD Gaël              77   55:23    28     CCAC     1    5:49:37         

 23    214   7403RA CSA-EMHM EMHM 2                                             5:52:55   



             DESBREST Patrick         61   53:38    30     ACAB     1     53:38     30   
             EKSZTEROWICZ Nicolas     95   24:53    12     BBA      1    1:18:31    24   
             LOHMAN Régis             68   47:41    27     ACA      4    2:06:12    26   
             MOISSET Jacques          48   56:51    31     BABA     1    3:03:03    26   
             DENAIX Maylis            91   48:43    28     BAB      1    3:51:46    27   
             MOISSET Nicole           57   30:28    22     AAB      6    4:22:14    28   
             DENAIX Lou               95   43:21    29     CBC      2    5:05:35    26   
             GRATIEN Jacques          62   47:20    20     CBCC     1    5:52:55         

 24    220   6008PI NOYON CO NOYON 2                                            5:53:28   
             DESREUMAUX Arthur        93   51:02    28     CCAB     1     51:02     28   
             THUILLIER Elodie         95   28:41    19     BAB      4    1:19:43    27   
             VERCAUTEREN Antoine      97   35:14    7      AAB      1    1:54:57    17   
             MANIERE Louis            92   59:19    34     BBCA     1    2:54:16    22   
             VAYSSAT Gilles           68   38:38    11     BCC      2    3:32:54    18   
             CRETE Juliette           97   26:22    14     ABA      6    3:59:16    17   
             VERCAUTEREN M-Claude     70   54:22    35     CBA      4    4:53:38    20   
             COMMERE Laurent          70   59:50    32     AABC     1    5:53:28         

 25    238   8607PC Poitiers CO PoitiersN2                                      6:07:26   
             GRIMAULT Freddy          75   50:44    27     ABAB     2     50:44     27   
             CAVALLO Carole           83   28:56    20     BBA      7    1:19:40    26   
             DOREMUS Luc              87   34:51    5      CCB      1    1:54:31    16   
             LARMINACH Pascal         69   55:10    29     CACA     1    2:49:41    19   
             BROUSSE Isabelle         74   54:24    35     BAA      3    3:44:05    24   
             MANERO Manon             97   35:59    30     AAB      10   4:20:04    26   
             ROINEAU Elie             97   45:34    31     ABC      4    5:05:38    27   
             GAGNOT Mathieu           72  1:01:48   33     BCBC     2    6:07:26         

 26    215   2105BO ADOChenôve ADOC2                                            6:14:09   
             CHARON Simon             91   56:01    34     BAAA     1     56:01     34   
             VENON Marion             79   26:53    17     ABB      5    1:22:54    29   
             MADEC Théo               96   39:04    15     BBA      2    2:01:58    22   
             JOANNARD David           72  1:06:18   37     CBBB     1    3:08:16    32   
             PORTE Christine          62   41:07    14     CCB      3    3:49:23    26   
             PELLETIER Mathilde       97   29:44    21     BAA      7    4:19:07    25   
             CRETE Florian            90   38:12    20     AAC      2    4:57:19    24   
             LAURIN Patrice           63  1:16:50   37     ACCC     1    6:14:09         

 27    216   5604BR COL Lorient N2                                              6:19:03   
             MAES Bruno               65   50:27    25     BCAA     1     50:27     25   
             LE TOUZIC Nicolas        94   37:23    34     BBB      7    1:27:50    32   
             MAES Karine              66  1:05:02   36     CCA      5    2:32:52    35   
             POEDRAS Daniel           57   53:56    26     CABB     1    3:26:48    35   
             CONIEL Lise              94   46:20    23     AAB      4    4:13:08    34   
             ANGLADE Lucile           97   41:53    33     AAA      8    4:55:01    33   
             POEDRAS Gwendal          86   38:18    22     BBC      1    5:33:19    31   
             VALOIS Laurent           70   45:44    16     ABCC     1    6:19:03         

 28    233   6205NO O² O² 1                                                     6:20:11   
             CLAIRET Richard          73  1:05:48   38     ABBA     2    1:05:48    38   
             BELLE Clémence           98   29:14    22     AAA      4    1:35:02    34   
             ROUX Catherine           69   52:02    31     ACA      5    2:27:04    33   
             GENCE Eric               67   56:52    32     BCCB     2    3:23:56    34   
             WATRELOT Julien          95   35:36    6      BBB      3    3:59:32    31   
             TEGNY Laurine            96   49:39    36     BBB      9    4:49:11    31   
             TSIRTSIKOLOU Arnaud      75   35:17    9      CAC      1    5:24:28    28   
             ROBART Sébastien         81   55:43    29     CAAC     2    6:20:11         

 29    229   7703IF CSLG MELUN MELUN-N2                                         6:23:19   
             BONANNO Thibaut          92   58:23    36     ACBA     2     58:23     36   
             AUBLET Nicolas           99   42:40    36     ABA      7    1:41:03    36   
             RICHIN Marion            93   50:25    30     CCC      5    2:31:28    34   
             GRANIER Damien           73   51:41    23     BACB     2    3:23:09    33   
             ROUX Katell              70   53:51    34     BBA      4    4:17:00    35   
             TOUSSAINT Charlotte      98   34:55    27     BAB      9    4:51:55    32   



             ROUX P-Yves              63   36:13    14     AAB      2    5:28:08    29   
             RAIMBAULT Philippe       93   55:11    27     CBAC     1    6:23:19         

 30    228   4010AQ BONO BONO 1                                                 6:23:20   
             SANTANDREU Mickael       75   44:49    15     ACAA     1     44:49     15   
             KRAJESKI Stanislas       97   23:43    10     BAB      2    1:08:32    9    
             ATALLAH-HURET Fatima     75   47:45    28     ABA      5    1:56:17    19   
             DUCRET Bernard           71   53:29    25     CBCB     1    2:49:46    20   
             PEREIRA Nadine           73   47:00    25     CCC      4    3:36:46    20   
             GENSOUS Chloe            99   54:15    37     ABA      8    4:31:01    29   
             BOCQUET Pascale          60   59:00    37     BAB      3    5:30:01    30   
             GENSOUS Pascal           72   53:19    25     BABC     2    6:23:20         

 31    235   3809RA USSE CO Les Djeuns                                          6:41:21   
             BALLAS Valentin          96   53:57    31     CCBA     1     53:57     31   
             GIGON-VELUZAT Laurence   59   32:46    32     AAB      8    1:26:43    31   
             SCHMITT Denys            50   44:01    25     CBC      3    2:10:44    29   
             RENON Bruno              91   54:33    28     AACB     2    3:05:17    27   
             WELLE-STRAND Augusta Ho  95  1:05:03   38     BCB      4    4:10:20    32   
             DEGORS Marine            97   35:55    29     BBA      10   4:46:15    30   
             CHABAL Claire            91   53:10    34     AAA      4    5:39:25    32   
             DUBESSY Lucas            94  1:01:56   34     BBAC     2    6:41:21         

 32    213   3705CE COTS COTS-N2                                                7:20:18   
             CORMIER Stephane         82   43:53    13     CBAB     1     43:53     13   
             AVIRON M-Therese         54  2:20:04   38     ABA      10   3:03:57    38   
             ROLLIN Jean              94   37:45    10     CBA      1    3:41:42    37   
             DESPLAT Martin           89   50:34    21     ACBA     1    4:32:16    37   
             MONNERIE Charlotte       94   43:25    19     ACB      3    5:15:41    37   
             CRESPIN Aline            94   38:07    31     BAB      10   5:53:48    35   
             SCHERZER Francois        78   35:40    11     BAC      4    6:29:28    34   
             GEORGET Benjamin         74   50:50    24     BACC     1    7:20:18         

 33    239   2904BR Quimper 29 QUIMPER N2                                       7:30:03   
             FEILLET Yoann            75  1:05:52   39     BABA     2    1:05:52    39   
             THOER Emeline            94   52:10    37     ABB      10   1:58:02    37   
             LE NAOUR Gaelle          60  1:20:46   38     BAB      5    3:18:48    36   
             NEDELEC Jean-rené        62  1:05:04   36     ACAB     2    4:23:52    36   
             BOULESTREAU Elouan       98   42:47    18     ABA      4    5:06:39    36   
             FOURNIER Audrey          93   28:32    20     BAA      6    5:35:11    34   
             GUILLOU Quentin          94   38:17    21     CCC      3    6:13:28    33   
             URVOY Jean-françois      76  1:16:35   36     CBCC     2    7:30:03         

 34    236   7004FC V.H.S.O. VHSO 1                                             8:34:53   
             BARTHELEMY Matthieu      82   39:25    10     CAAA     1     39:25     10   
             GUILLOT Sylvie           66   32:20    31     BAB      7    1:11:45    19   
             ECHILLEY Arnaud          80   42:38    20     CBA      3    1:54:23    15   
             POIRSON Gaëtan           85  1:12:50   39     ABBB     2    3:07:13    30   
             TAUZIN-LAMY Christine    59  1:05:40   39     ACC      4    4:12:53    33   
             DROUHIN Florentin        97  1:42:10   38     ABA      9    5:55:03    36   
             GUILLOT Jeanne           96  1:14:24   38     BAB      4    7:09:27    35   
             FAIVRE Daniel            54  1:25:26   38     BCCC     2    8:34:53         

       230   8105MP BOA Albi BOA 1                                                 pm     
             SANT Guilhem             75  1:05:24   37     BBBB     2    1:05:24    37   
             BOURGEOIS Sandrine       70   32:10    30     BBA      8    1:37:34    35   
             LARUE Fabien             73   34:35    3      CAB      2    2:12:09    30   
             RUIZ Ludovic             80   48:10    15     AAAA     2    3:00:19    24   
             ALIGNAN Alain Junior     94   42:35    16     ABA      3    3:42:54    23   
             MAURIES Alice            95   25:37    13     AAB      4    4:08:31    19   
             RUIZ Celine              78    pm             BCC                           
             DUPUY Francis            74   36:48    4      CCCC     1                    

       225   7716IF BALISE 77 Balise77                                             pm     
             JOVER Kévin              93   38:29    5      CCCA     1     38:29     5    



             FOUCHER Marie            65   39:39    35     AAA      7    1:18:08    23   
             FERNANDES ANTUNES Romeu  73    pm             BCA                           
             VIRLOGEUX César          95   41:38    4      BABB     1                    
             OLIVIER Sandra           68   36:02    9      CAC      2                    
             ROY Aurélie              99   45:01    35     BBB      8                    
             CHASTEL Vincent          80   31:00    2      ABB      2                    
             BEAUDENON Cédric         95   42:00    11     ABAC     2                    

       219   1705PC CMO CMO 1                                                      pm     
             MARTIN J-Charles         61   45:59    18     BACB     1     45:59     18   
             BERGER Maxime            96   22:37    8      AAB      2    1:08:36    10   
             PAULY Marianne           78   49:57    29     BBB      4    1:58:33    20   
             BRETHES Jean Claude      59  1:09:38   38     CBBA     1    3:08:11    31   
             TASSIN-MARCHER Elodie    73   45:20    22     CCA      3    3:53:31    29   
             CLAUZEAU Cléa            96   26:59    17     BBA      5    4:20:30    27   
             BOUCHERON-M-T Aurélien   92   36:00    13     AAC      1    4:56:30    23   
             PAULY Alexis             69    pm             ACAC                          

       234   8903BO YCONE-Sens YCONE N2                                            pm     
             THOMASSIN Fabrice        71   54:08    32     AACA     2     54:08     32   
             CONTENSIN Margaux        96    pm             BAA                           
             ROBERT Aymeric           95   43:28    23     BBC      3                    
             LALEVEE J-Charles        60   49:23    20     BBAB     2                    
             BARBIER-NEVEU Maelle     89   58:52    36     CCA      4                    
             BRUNEL Marie-Jo          52   39:47    32     ABB      9                    
             AGOSTINI Emmanuel        68   36:59    15     AAB      3                    
             BARBIER Patrick          58   57:40    31     CCBC     2                    

       224   6911RA CSMR CSMR 2                                                    pm     
             COSSON Frederic          68   43:53    13     BCAB     1     43:53     13   
             BASSET Fiona             96   26:08    16     BBB      5    1:10:01    16   
             VUITTON Gaetan           96   34:35    3      CBC      1    1:44:36    6    
             ROBIN Vincent            75   51:03    22     ABCA     1    2:35:39    8    
             FALGA Christina          64   53:16    33     ACB      4    3:28:55    16   
             BASSET Juliette          98    pm             AAA                           
             ROCHE Robert             64   37:49    16     BAA      1                    
             BASSET Olivier           63  1:05:05   35     CABC     1                    

NATIONALE 3  (47)        

  1    321   4201RA NOSE NOSE 3                                                 3:09:59   
             MARIAC Laurent           81   33:02    10     AAB      2     33:02     10   
             MERLE Julien             79   41:35    3     BBAAA     1    1:14:37    2    
             PERRIN Mathieu           98   16:40    1       A       1    1:31:17    1    
             CHABANCE Thomas          96   29:00    1      CBA      1    2:00:17    1    
             KEMP Emily               92   39:59    4     AABBB     1    2:40:16    1    
             GRANGER Emmanuel         72   29:43    4      BCC      1    3:09:59         

  2    304   3810RA ORIENTALP O'ALP 1                                           3:22:23   
             ANDREU Oriol             85   33:22    13     ACB      1     33:22     13   
             DENIER Simon             80   43:14    5     BBABA     2    1:16:36    6    
             COCHEY Elodie            83   20:03    2       A       2    1:36:39    2    
             REYNAUD Cedric           73   34:57    5      CBA      5    2:11:36    3    
             COCHEY Benoit            77   42:22    6     AABAB     1    2:53:58    2    
             LEVESY Valentin          95   28:25    1      BAC      1    3:22:23         

  3    307   6307AU Balise 63 Balis63-N3                                        3:30:34   
             GAILLARD David           72   31:22    1      AAB      1     31:22     1    
             LE GOFF Loic             94   48:02    14    AABAA     1    1:19:24    8    
             ESQUIS Stéphanie         91   23:57    11      A       11   1:43:21    9    
             VALLEIX Jean-françois    70   35:28    7      CCA      1    2:18:49    7    
             PEYRIN Stephane          70   43:09    7     BBABB     1    3:01:58    5    
             LECONTE Steve            84   28:36    2      BBC      1    3:30:34         



  4    332   5907NO T.A.D. TAD 3                                                3:32:34   
             BOURGOGNE Gaetan         88   32:22    6      BCB      1     32:22     6    
             JOLY Philippe            93   43:23    6     ABBAB     1    1:15:45    4    
             DUQUENNE Audrey          96   27:28    26      A       26   1:43:13    8    
             RADONDY Théo             97   34:09    4      AAA      3    2:17:22    6    
             MAHIEU Pierre            82   40:03    5     BAABA     1    2:57:25    3    
             FLICOTEAUX Raphael       80   35:09    15     CBC      2    3:32:34         

  5    325   7305RA ECHO 73 Echo ****                                           3:32:51   
             LELOUP Marine            89   33:13    11     AAA      2     33:13     11   
             POKLOPOVA LENKA          89   41:35    3     BAAAA     1    1:14:48    3    
             LELOUP Anouk             94   25:47    20      A       20   1:40:35    5    
             ANDRIEUX Xavier          74   30:27    2      CCB      1    2:11:02    2    
             ABEL Benoit              95   51:30    14    ABBBB     2    3:02:32    6    
             ASTRADE Laurent          68   30:19    6      BBC      2    3:32:51         

  6    314   4802LR MO-48 Mende 3                                               3:34:46   
             BENOIT Yves              57   37:49    30     ACA      2     37:49     30   
             CAMALET Daniel           83   39:05    2     BBBAA     1    1:16:54    7    
             GUIGUET-VOLLE Matha      98   24:53    18      A       18   1:41:47    7    
             LHOMBART Elsa            77   44:46    29     BAB      3    2:26:33    8    
             MONIER Benjamin          78   38:28    3     AAABB     1    3:05:01    8    
             COMBES Olivier           74   29:45    5      CBC      1    3:34:46         

  7    308   1307PR ACA AIX EN PROV ACA Aix 2                                   3:36:03   
             MUSCARNERA Laurent       83   35:00    14     BCA      4     35:00     14   
             DELENNE Pierre           62   44:41    9     BBBAB     1    1:19:41    9    
             GRAUER Heloïse           94   26:21    21      A       21   1:46:02    11   
             SOGNO Martin             97   42:57    22     CAB      6    2:28:59    10   
             ELIAS Pierre             67   37:22    2     AAABA     1    3:06:21    10   
